1. IN STUDIO OR VIRTUALLY
1 Class/week: $64/month

A
*2 Classes/week: $128/month 9”‘4/\6@ ] 7
3 Classes/week: $192/month

4 Classes/week: $256/month
Move Dance Family, formerly Move

2. PRIVATE CLASSES Dance and Fitness is a family-owned Inspire UoLNa movers to find iou and
(ONE-ON-ONE) dance studio. The Marion family pire young Joy

($303% F”C'an izsr]/glerise?;nber> started the studio in early 2013 with creative expression through dance.

*Two classes Recommended
for best growth

two students and two toddlers of
1hour: $65/lesson their own. The focus of the studio
($60 for company member) .
was to create a family-centered
3. CREATE YOUR OWN CLASS dance studio and a second home for

S ENS)

Per student monthly tuition: $87 StUdents’ where theg could feel

loved, inspired, and express

Costumes: $65/class themselves in a healthy way. L4
Recital Fee: $100 per family s \

Membership Fee Renewal: $69 per family . A - :. '
Current Move families are charged an Elgh'[ years later, the Marion meI|g :'
annual membership fee every May that has five kids and MDF has over 400

covers all Move programs and includes
Move perks and benefits.

students. We are proud to be the #1
Google rated dance studio in Fort

Becoming A Member: $99/family Bend County and to be the home of
Ask front desk to see all of Movemeht DOI’]CG Com_pqng, an "
the perks of your Move membership award-winning competitive and L

performing group of 100 dancers
ages 5-18.

CONTACT US ‘

1819 First Oaks Street #200
Richmond, TX 77406

832-222-2233
www.movedanceandfitness.com

Mote Thn Just Great Doncingl mg;v

*Siblings are given a 15% discount

"



HILLLRH 31N CLASS SCHEDULE
PP5. ©%  AGES: 2-3 BALLET AGES;EZO QWV”%

: : : Ballet 5-7yrs Tuesday 6:00-6:30
Tippy Toes Monday 9:30-10:00 Ballet 5-7yrs Wednesday 5:30-6:00

Tippy Toes Friday 9:30-10:00 Ballet 5-7 Saturd 11:30-12:00 OU ss 0
Tippy Toes Saturday 9:30-10:00 are Jre i R MI I N
JAZZ AGES 5-7 is to help kids find their unique voice in a

place where they feel included and safe to

AGES: 3-§ Jazz 5-Turs Monday cdbtd explore their self—explression and creative
Jazz 5-7yrs Wednesday 6:00-6:30 IMPUISES.
Ballet 3-5yrs Monday 10:00-10:30 Jazz 5-7yrs Thursday 6:00-6:30
Ballet 3-4yrs Monday 4:30-5:00 Jazz 5-7yrs Saturday 12:00-12:30
Ballet 3-5yrs Wednesday 4:30-5:00
Ballet 3-4yrs Thursday 4:30-5:00 OBJ ECTIVE
Ballet 3-5yrs Friday 10:00-10:30 H I p H u p ]
Ballet 3-5yrs Saturday 10:00-10:30 AGES. 4 7 The objective of our Kids Program is to
Kids Hio Hop 4-6 - . SO0 nurture self-worth and motivation through
1as Hip FOp 4-0yrs ey 2\ dance. We introduce dance fundamentals,
AGES 4-5 E!gs E!p Eop j-;grs g\/?dngsdog 13%)'1?88 including quality technique in a variety of
1as Aip Hop 4-/7yrs - >aturday e styles, along with performance opportunities
Ballet 4-5yrs Mondauy 5.00-530 and inspiration fc%rnwok}?érc future in dance
Ballet 4-5yrs Tuesday 4:30-5:30 AGES_ 5_7 '
Ballet 4-5yrs Thursday 5:00-5:30 .

Kids Acro 5-7yrs Monday 7:00-7:30
Kids Acro 6-7yrs Wednesday 6:30-7:00

AEES 3.5 Kids Acro 5-7yrs Saturday 12:30-1:00 OVERVIEW
REGISTRATION The Move Dance and Ftness Kids Prograr

Kids Hip Hop Saturday 10:30-11:00 It's so easy to get started Just choose option COUS.'STS of short, age appropriate, style-
1,2, 0r 3 Or Get a Classpass first. specific classes for young dancers who are
o ONLINE REGISTRATION seeking to “test the waters” of dance. Our &
Register and payonline. la carte sched.uling system gives you a Wile[S
©) PHONE REGISTRATION variety of options to suit your schedule and
ABES 4'7 Call B32) 2292733 : he bh cater to your mover’s specific interests. From
allus at (852) 222-2235 to reglSterSiper the phony beautiful ballet to high-energy hip hop, we
s Top 4-7urs  Monday 530-600 U, N - have @ closs for you, and can' waitfor you
Kids Tap 4-7yrs  Tuesday 5:00-5:30 register for dance classes. to join our family!
Kids Tap 4-7yrs  Thursday 5:30-6:00
Kids Tap 4-7yrs  Saturday 11:00-11:30
Get your —
Mote Than Just Great Dancing] c¢a55pass
—_ Affiated Dance Stuios



tel:8326263969
https://www.movedanceandfitness.com/contact/

1. IN STUDIO OR VIRTUALLY
1 Class/week: $82/month
2 Classes/week: $156/month
3 Classes/week: $226/month
4 Classes/week: $291/month
5 Classes/week: $353/month
6 Classes/week: $415/month
7 Classes/week: $477/month
8 Classes/week: $539/month
9 Classes/week: $601/month
10 Classes/week: $663/month

2. PRIVATELY WITH AN INSTRUCTOR
(1-ON-1)
30 mins: $45/lesson
($30 for company member)

1 hour: $65/lesson
($60 for company member)
Costumes: $85/class
Recital Fee: $100 per family
Membership Fee Renewal: $69 per family
Current Move families are charged an
annual membership fee every May that
covers all Move programs and includes
Move perks and benefits.

Becoming A Member $99/family

Ask the front desk to see all of
the Perks of your Move membership

*Siblings are given a 15% discount

GRADED
TECHNIQUE
PROGRAM

Build confidence, spark joy, and develop
skills for lifelong learning through dance.

A o]
WHO WE ARE

Move Dance Family, formerly Move
Dance and Fitness is a family-owned
dance studio. The Marion family
started the studio in early 2013 with
two students and two toddlers of
their own. The focus of the studio
was to create a family-centered
dance studio and a second home for
students, where they could feel
loved, inspired, and express A
themselves in a healthy way. {

S

Eight years later, the Marion family '
has five kids and MDF has over 400
students. We are proud to be the #1 "'g

Google rated dance studio in Fort -
Bend County and to be the home o - é
Movement Dance Company, an
award-winning competitive and -
performing group of 70 dancers
ages 5-18.

CONTACT US

1819 First Oaks Street #200
Richmond, TX 77406

832-222-2233
www.movedanceandfitness.com

Mote Than Just Great Dancing!

Affiliated Dance Studios



CLASS SCHEDULE

Ballet 1 (Academy)
Ballet 1 (Rec)
Ballet 1 (Rec)

Ballet 1/2 (Rec)
Ballet 2 (Academy)
Ballet 2 (Academy)
Ballet 2 (Rec)
Ballet 3 (Academy)
Ballet 3 (Rec)
Ballet 3 (Academy)
Ballet 4 (Academy)
Ballet 4 (Academy)
Ballet 4 (Academy)

Monday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Monday

Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Wednesday

Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Thursday

PBT I (Academy)
PBT Il (Academy)

Jazz 1
Jazz 1
Jazz 1
Jazz 2
Jazz 2
Jazz 3
Jazz 4
Jazz 5

Contemporary 1
Contemporary 2
Contemporary 3
Contemporary 4
Contemporary 1/2

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

5:45-6:45
4:30-5:30
11:00-12:00
5:30-6:30
6:45-7:45
6:45-7:45
5:30-6:30
7:45-8:45
6:30-7:30
4:30-5:30
7:00-8:15
7:30-8:45
7:45-9:00
4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45
6:30-7:45

4:30-5:30
6:30-7:30

5:30-6:30
5:30-6:30
12:30-1:30
7:30-8:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
8:15-9:00
8:30-9:15
6:30-7:30

CLASS SCHEDULE
HIP HOP

Hip Hop 7-9yrs
Hip Hop 8-1yrs
Hip Hop 12+
BOYS Hip Hop

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

ACRO

Acro 1
Acro 2
Acro 3

TAP

Tap1
Tap 2
Tap 3
Tap 4

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

4:30-5:30
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
6:30-7:30

5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30
6:30-7:30

5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30
6:45-7:45
5:45-6:45

REGISTRATION

It's so easy to get started Just choose option
1,2, or 3 or Get a Classpass first.

€D ONLINE REGISTRATION

Register and pay online.

) PHONE REGISTRATION
Call us at (832) 222-2233 to register over the phone.

Q STUDIO REGISTRATION
Stop by the studio at 1819 First Oaks St. #200 to

Get

CCasspass

register for dance classes.
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OUR MISSION

is to help kids find their unique voice in
a place where they feel included and

safe to explore their self-expression
and creative impulses.

OBJECTIVE

The Graded Technigue Program aims
to build confidence, spark joy, and
develop skills for lifelong learning
through dance. It is a slower-paced
program that produces consistent,

year-over-year growth. Highly

motivated students can optimize their
learning experience through private
lessons with an instructor.

THEBALLET ACADEMY

art form of ballet.

1x Ballet | + PBT 1
2x Ballet Il + PBT 2
3x Ballet Il

3x Ballet IV

3x Ballet V

3x Ballet VI

2x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

O O O 0 QO Q

A designed path through a set of structured classes
to achieve proper growth in the area of ballet. This
program is for dancers wishing to really excell in the

week
week
week
week
week
week

*All academy dancers are automatically accepted into our annual
Nutcracker as well as involved in an end of year ballet production.


tel:8326263969
https://www.movedanceandfitness.com/contact/

