TUITION

1. IN STUDIO OR VIRTUALLY

1 Class/week: \$64/month *2 Classes/week: \$128/month 3 Classes/week: \$192/month 4 Classes/week: \$256/month

*Two classes Recommended for best growth

2. PRIVATE CLASSES (ONE-ON-ONE)

30 mins: \$45/lesson (\$30 for company member)

1 hour: \$65/lesson (\$60 for company member)

3. CREATE YOUR OWN CLASS

(4-7 STUDENTS)
Per student monthly tuition: \$87

Costumes: \$65/class
Recital Fee: \$100 per family
Membership Fee Renewal: \$69 per family
Current Move families are charged an
annual membership fee every May that
covers all Move programs and includes
Move perks and benefits.

Becoming A Member: \$99/family

Ask front desk to see all of the perks of your Move membership

*Siblings are given a 15% discount

DRESS CODE





WHO WE ARE

Move Dance Family, formerly Move Dance and Fitness is a family-owned dance studio. The Marion family started the studio in early 2013 with two students and two toddlers of their own. The focus of the studio was to create a family-centered dance studio and a second home for students, where they could feel loved, inspired, and express themselves in a healthy way.

Eight years later, the Marion family has five kids and MDF has over 400 students. We are proud to be the #1 Google rated dance studio in Fort Bend County and to be the home of Movement Dance Company, an award-winning competitive and performing group of 100 dancers ages 5-18.

CONTACT US

1819 First Oaks Street #200 Richmond, TX 77406

832-222-2233 www.movedanceandfitness.com

Mohe Than Just Great Dancing!®

AGES: 2-7

KIDS PROGRAM

Inspire young movers to find joy and creative expression through dance.



CLASS SCHEDULE



AGES: 2-3

Monday Tippy Toes Tippy Toes Friday Tippy Toes Saturday

9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00

BALLET

AGES: 3-5

Ballet 3-5yrs Ballet 3-4urs Ballet 3-5yrs Ballet 3-4yrs Ballet 3-5yrs Ballet 3-5urs

10:00-10:30 Mondau 4:30-5:00 Monday Wednesdau 4:30-5:00 Thursday 4:30-5:00 Friday 10:00-10:30 10:00-10:30 Saturdau

AGES: 4-5

Ballet 4-5yrs Ballet 4-5urs Ballet 4-5urs Mondau Tuesdau Thursday

5:00-5:30 4:30-5:30 5:00-5:30

HIP HOP

Kids Hip Hop Monday Kids Hip Hop Friday Kids Hip Hop

AGES: 3-5

Saturdau

10:30-11:00 10:30-11:00 10:30-11:00

AGES: 4-7

Kids Tap 4-7urs Mondau Kids Tap 4-7urs Tuesdau Kids Tap 4-7urs Thursday Kids Tap 4-7urs Saturdau

5:30-6:00 5:00-5:30 5:30-6:00 11:00-11:30

Mohe Than Just Gheat Dancing!

CLASS SCHEDULE BALLET **AGES: 5-7**

Ballet 5-7yrs Ballet 5-7urs Ballet 5-7yrs Ballet 5-7urs

Mondau 6:30-7:00 Tuesdau 6:00-6:30 Wednesdau 5:30-6:00 Saturdau 11:30-12:00

Jazz 5-7urs Jazz 5-7yrs Jazz 5-7yrs Jazz 5-7yrs

6:00-6:30 Mondau 6:00-6:30 Wednesdau Thursdau 6:00-6:30 12:00-12:30 Saturday

AGES: 5-7

HIP HOP

Kids Hip Hop 4-6urs Kids Hip Hop 4-7urs Kids Hip Hop 4-7urs

5:30-6:00 Tuesdau 5:00-5:30 Wednesdau 10:30-11:00 Saturdau

ACRO

Kids Acro 5-7urs Kids Acro 6-7urs Kids Acro 5-7urs

AGES: 5-7

AGES: 4-7

7:00-7:30 Monday Wednesday 6:30-7:00 Saturday 12:30-1:00

It's so easy to get started Just choose option 1, 2, or 3 Or Get a Classpass first.

> **1** ONLINE REGISTRATION Register and pay online.

> 2 PHONE REGISTRATION

Call us at (832) 222-2233 to register over the phone.

STUDIO REGISTRATION

Stop by the studio at 1819 First Oaks St. #200 to register for dance classes.

Get your Classpass





OUR MISSION

is to help kids find their unique voice in a place where they feel included and safe to explore their self-expression and creative impulses.

OBJECTIVE

The objective of our Kids Program is to nurture self-worth and motivation through dance. We introduce dance fundamentals, including quality technique in a variety of styles, along with performance opportunities and inspiration for what a future in dance can offer.

OVERVIEW

The Move Dance and Fitness Kids Program consists of short, age appropriate, stylespecific classes for young dancers who are seeking to "test the waters" of dance. Our a la carte scheduling system gives you a wide variety of options to suit your schedule and cater to your mover's specific interests. From beautiful ballet to high-energy hip hop, we have a class for you, and can't wait for you to join our family!

TUITION

1. IN STUDIO OR VIRTUALLY

1 Class/week: \$82/month

2 Classes/week: \$156/month

3 Classes/week: \$226/month

4 Classes/week: \$291/month

5 Classes/week: \$353/month

6 Classes/week: \$415/month

7 Classes/week: \$477/month

8 Classes/week: \$539/month

9 Classes/week: \$601/month

10 Classes/week: \$663/month

2. PRIVATELY WITH AN INSTRUCTOR (1-ON-1)

30 mins: \$45/lesson (\$30 for company member)

1 hour: \$65/lesson (\$60 for company member)

Costumes: \$85/class

Recital Fee: \$100 per family

Membership Fee Renewal: \$69 per family Current Move families are charged an annual membership fee every May that covers all Move programs and includes Move perks and benefits.

Becoming A Member \$99/family

Ask the front desk to see all of the Perks of your Move membership

*Siblings are given a 15% discount

DRESS CODE







WHO WE ARE

Move Dance Family, formerly Move Dance and Fitness is a family-owned dance studio. The Marion family started the studio in early 2013 with two students and two toddlers of their own. The focus of the studio was to create a family-centered dance studio and a second home for students, where they could feel loved, inspired, and express themselves in a healthy way.

Eight years later, the Marion family has five kids and MDF has over 400 students. We are proud to be the #1 Google rated dance studio in Fort Bend County and to be the home of Movement Dance Company, an award-winning competitive and performing group of 70 dancers ages 5-18.

CONTACT US

1819 First Oaks Street #200 Richmond, TX 77406

832-222-2233 www.movedanceandfitness.com

Mohe Than Just Gheat Dancing! Affiliated Dance Studios !

AGES: 7-18

GRADED TECHNIQUE PROGRAM

Build confidence, spark joy, and develop skills for lifelong learning through dance.



CLASS SCHEDULE BALLET

Ballet 1 (Academy) Ballet 1 (Rec) Ballet 1 (Rec) Ballet 1/2 (Rec)	Monday Friday Saturday Thursday	5:45-6:45 4:30-5:30 11:00-12:00 5:30-6:30 6:45-7:45
Ballet 2 (Academy) Ballet 2 (Academy) Ballet 2 (Rec) Ballet 3 (Academy) Ballet 3 (Academy) Ballet 3 (Academy) Ballet 4 (Academy) Ballet 4 (Academy) Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Ballet 5/6 (Academy) Ballet 5/6 (Academy)	Monday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Monday Tuesday Thursday Thursday Monday Wednesday Thursday	6:45-7:45 5:30-6:30 7:45-8:45 6:30-7:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:15 7:30-8:45 7:45-9:00 4:30-5:45

PBT

PBTI(Academy)	Tuesday	4:30-5:30
	(Academu)		6:30-7:30

JAZZ

Jazz 1	Tuesday	5:30-6:30
Jazz 1	Friday	5:30-6:30
Jazz 1	Saturday	12:30-1:30
Jazz 2	Tuesday	7:30-8:30
Jazz 2	Friday	6:30-7:30
Jazz 3	Tuesday	7:30-8:30
Jazz 4	Tuesday	6:30-7:30
Jazz 5	Thursday	7:30-8:30

CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary 1	Monday	4:30-5:1
Contemporary 2	Monday	5:15-6:00
Contemporary 3	Monday	8:15-9:00
Contemporary 4	Thursday	8:30-9:1
Contemporary 1/2	Friday	6:30-7:30

CLASS SCHEDULE HIP HOP

Hip Hop 7-9yrs	Wednesday	4:30-5:30
Hip Hop 8-11yrs	Wednesday	6:00-7:00
Hip Hop 12+	Wednesday	7:00-8:00
BOYS Hip Hop	Wednesday	6:30-7:30

ACRO

Acro 1	Friday	5:30-6:30
Acro 2	Friday	4:30-5:30
Acro 3	Friday	6:30-7:30

TAP

Tap 1 Tap 2	Wednesday Wednesday	5:30-6:30 4:30-5:30
Tap 3	Wednesday	6:45-7:45
Tap 4	Wednesday	5:45-6:45

REGISTRATION

It's so easy to get started Just choose option 1, 2, or 3 or **Get a Classpass** first.

ONLINE REGISTRATION
Register and pay online.

2 PHONE REGISTRATION

Call us at (832) 222-2233 to register over the phone.

3 STUDIO REGISTRATION

Stop by the studio at 1819 First Oaks St. #200 to register for dance classes.

Get your Classpass







OUR MISSION

is to help kids find their unique voice in a place where they feel included and safe to explore their self-expression and creative impulses.

OBJECTIVE

The Graded Technique Program aims to build confidence, spark joy, and develop skills for lifelong learning through dance. It is a slower-paced program that produces consistent, year-over-year growth. Highly motivated students can optimize their learning experience through private lessons with an instructor.

THE BALLET ACADEMY

A designed path through a set of structured classes to achieve proper growth in the area of ballet. This program is for dancers wishing to really excell in the art form of ballet.

1x Ballet I + PBT 1	2x a week
2x Ballet II + PBT 2	3x a week
3x Ballet III	3x a week
3x Ballet IV	3x a week
3x Ballet V	3x a week
3x Ballet VI	3x a week

*All academy dancers are automatically accepted into our annual Nutcracker as well as involved in an end of uear ballet production.